2/9/23, 4:45 PM Gmail - Fwd: PRODWAYS: offer request OR09669

M Gmall Michael Lamb <viamed.michael.lamb@gmail.com>

Fwd: PRODWAYS: offer request OR09669

5 messages

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 7 February 2023 at 10:29

Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Achats PLS <achat.pls@prodways.com>

Date: Tue, 7 Feb 2023 at 09:34

Subject: PRODWAYS: offer request OR09669

To: gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear Gail,
Could you please provide us with an offer regarding the attached document?
Thanks in advance for your help, best reagrds,

Service Achats SLS / Purchasing department SLS
+33(0)4 84 79 00 77
PRODWAYS

209, Route de Cran-Gevrier — Parc Altais
74650 Chavanod - France

@ OR09669 - VANDAGRAPH - demande de prix signée.pdf
140K

Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk> 7 February 2023 at 14:21

To: achat.pls@prodways.com
Good Morning,
sorry for the delay in response, our colleague Gail, no longer works for us.
For future orders can you please contact, Sales@vandagraph.co.uk.

Regarding your current request there has been an increase in price for our sensors.
| have attached a proforma invoice MAN141753.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us.
Kind Regards,
Michael Lamb

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=2233dff547 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1757164348461416908&simpl=msg-f%3A1757167 ...
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http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

[Quoted text hidden]

@ MAN141753.pdf
79K

Achats PLS <achat.pls@prodways.com> 7 February 2023 at 18:32
To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "sales@vandagraph.co.uk" <sales@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hello,

Thanks for your feedback.

We will let you know as soon as the proforma invoice is paid.

In parallel, could we buy one more unit with a delivery address in the UK (Sheffield) ? If so, what will be the delivery
time ?

Thanks by advance,

Best regards

Service Achats SLS / Purchasing department SLS
+33(0)4 8479 00 77

PRODWAYS

PRINTERS

209, Route de Cran-Gevrier — Parc Altais
74650 Chavanod - France

De : Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> De la part de Michael Lamb
Envoyé : mardi 7 février 2023 15:21

A : Achats PLS <achat.pls@prodways.com>

Objet : Re: PRODWAYS: offer request OR09669

[Quoted text hidden]

Michael Lamb <michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk> 9 February 2023 at 10:38
To: Achats PLS <achat.pls@prodways.com>

Good Morning,

Sorry for the delay | was away from the office yesterday,

3once payment has been received, for a UK address it will usually take 2-3 working days for delivery,
If you can send me the address | will create a Proforma invoice and send it to you.

Kind Regards,

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=2233dff547 &view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1757164348461416908&simpl=msg-f%3A1757167...  2/3
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Michael Lamb
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

[Quoted text hidden]

Achats PLS <achat.pls@prodways.com> 9 February 2023 at 10:50
To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning,

The UK address will be :

Tom Fripp
Addition Design Ltd

Unit 1a | Building 3 | AMP Technology Centre | Brunel Way | Sheffield | S60 5WG

Then we will wait the second proforma invoice to pay both at the same time.

Thanks by advance

Service Achats SLS / Purchasing department SLS
+33(0)4 8479 00 77

PRODWAYS

PRINTERS

209, Route de Cran-Gevrier — Parc Altais
74650 Chavanod - France

De : Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> De la part de Michael Lamb
Envoyé : jeudi 9 février 2023 11:39

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]
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